G.N. 6602 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1720350 ALLIED ACOUSTIKS (HK) CO. LIMITED ERE R (E S ARAE
1397794 ALPHA PLUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1339943 ALWAYS GAIN LIMITED HEARAE
1665748 ARIA INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION LIMITED FerF SR S R E A TR A E

1873737 ASHBURTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

2367980 Anfield's Cargo Trading Company Limited (BT AR
2807523 Anrun Bio-Technology Holdings Limited YR EEA R A E
2545116 Argo Maritime Consultant & Service Limited RS RARS AR A
2271601 Axiline Promotions Limited

2308932 AxleTech International Holding Company Limited

3058185 BBA GLOBAL LIMITED

2867749 BEECARO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED YR ATREAE
0465364 BEIJIING AVIATION COMPANY LIMITED ALz ARAE
2126413 BERA (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED HAR(EH EEARAE

3034653 BETTER TEAM LIMITED

2271213 BONAVENTURA PROCUREMENT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

2806287 BONROY-MEIXL LIMITED I EATRAT

2939440 BRANDNEW INTERNATIONAL CO. LIMITED

0933797 BUA HOM LIMITED HICAMRAHE

3009902 Beicheng International Trade Co., Limited LR 5 AR AE
2258054 BriHalo Technology Co., Limited MRS AR A
2917021 Brightworld International Trade Company Limited LA ER P S (A TR A 5]

2958146 British Legal Centre (Asia) Limited

2449486 Bsystem3 HK Co., Limited

1591430 CATIMEC ORIENT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED R TR AR A H]
1271482 CHENBISEN (HK) CO.. LIMITED (B ARIRAE]



1237307
2397405

1681602

2956990
2055197
2899543
2226119
2494519
2097472
2394072
2173950
1346833
2814404
2236374
1188280
2943609
0873738
3056213
1160560
2265446
2087569
1783166
2434579
2814416
1608159
0391979
2138975
2964576
2388153
1170588
2640008
2018047

CHINA EURO SPARES LIMITED

CHINA SUB-HEALTH PREVENTION AND CURE ASSOCIATION

(HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

CHINESE GROUP TRAFFIC TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS
COMPANY LIMITED

CINDYCQ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CLEMENTO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
COINFIND LIMITED

CYBER & SIRIUS (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO. LIMITED
Caneno (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Chang Hui Shipping (Hong Kong) Limited

Cimoxi Industrial (HK) Limited

Comicool Technologies Hongkong Limited

CommExcel Company Limited

Converge Capital Limited

Crescent Jun International Trading Co., Limited

DAYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
DELTABAY CORPORATION LIMITED

DIRECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

DONGGUAN ZHONGIT METAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
DYNAMIC PLUS LIMITED

Dbproject Limited

Dhamma Garden Meditation Tawya Centre Limited

Doltech Digital Technology Co., Limited

Dona Restaurant Limited

EAGLE CITY INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL LIMITED
EAGLE FASTENERS CO., LIMITED

EASTGENT PROPERTIES LIMITED

EGGKNOT COMPANY LIMITED

EMANUEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EVER CHAMP ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FANVIL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

FLYING ORIENTAL LIMITED

FOPOINT CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
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2339589
1286628
1888818
2727188
2804219
2312003
2880407
0292357
2910258
1875158
1549467
1753625
1829155
2748199
3031347
2904582
2717462
1742954
2929927
1684107

3041379
3069277
2187284
2269141
1215398
2107523
2321868

2511717
3002283
2922762
2597956

2653141

FORANX (HK) LIMITED

FOSHAN BUILDERS HARDWARE MANUFACTURING LIMITED
FRANCE RANCCO (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
FRUITFULLY PLUS HK LIMITED

FamilyCare Technology Limited

Filipino Nanny Limited

Foshan Hoso Economic and Trade Co., Limited

GAIN MODEL LIMITED

GALILEE INTERNATIONAL BROKER LIMITED
GLOBAL STAR ALLIANCE (HK) LIMITED

GLORY TRADING (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN CONQUEST LIMITED

GREAT DELIGHT LIMITED

GUANGZHOU SUPER AUDIO CO., LIMITED

Gecko Aviation Limited

Golden Wealth (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Grandtop Electronics Co., Limited

Gridson International Co., Limited

Guan Hong Machinery International Limited

GuiZhou Prince Wine (HK) Research Co., Limited

H & V Limited

HANG TAI CHEONG (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HARVEST STAR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HEHUANG DECORATION (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HILLFORD LIMITED

HK HAOFENG GROUP LIMITED

HK INTERNATIONAL MINGMEI BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
COMMERCE AND TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK JINRISHENG INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK KAIHENG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK KING GALONG INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK ZIRANMEI INT'L COSMETICS LIMITED

HO MAN KEE LIMITED
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1342912
2961979
1709977
2826022
2871228
3056700

2224521

2718706
1825659
2841074
1947676
1285232
2238050
2907680
1189237
2830265
2938866
2696537

2827416
3100674
1484179
2522562
2032243
2938980
2802141
1485814
2812189
2524094
0898357
2926833

HONG KONG GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG JINZHUANG GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG LUCKY ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG NISHIDA COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG JUNHONG MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUIXINGDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHIYAN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG THANMELIN INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS

LIMITED

HONGKONG WAREAGLE SEWING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONOUR INCOME LIMITED

HOYUAN TRADING LIMITED

HT-LEES INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HUALI SHOES MATERIAL COMPANY LIMITED
HUGE HONEST INVESTMENT LIMITED

Haoyu Global Trading Limited

Holistic Products Company Limited

Honest (Hong Kong) Asset Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong BCK Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Extreme Beauty Medical Beauty Group Limited

Hong Kong Harbour Education Co., Limited
HongKong Hengxu International Co., Limited
HongKong Hui Ker Group Co., Limited
Hotin International Trade Co., Limited
Huada Brothers Investment Co., Limited
IGIT LIMITED

ITALY BOYUE HARDWARE LIMITED
ITALY DUOCY INT'L GROUP LIMITED
Icy Dora pet supplies Limited

Influential Society Limited

JADISON INVESTMENT LIMITED
JAPAN FUSHI HK LIMITED

FHRH B ARAT
BT EEARAE

FHTHARAT
BB AR A
AT AR AT
ERRARRRREARL
EEREHRI AR
BN ATRAT]
EYAIRAT]

T SR

FIBBIE AR 7
SR AIRAT
K AR AT
ST AR AT

F AR AT
) AR AT
FBE AR AT

B ELERETREAE
AT

o MEAIRAT
EHIRER AR AT
R EEARAT

R B AR AT

SR IR T
SR B AIAT]
BARIRE ATRAT]
AR R R EEAIRAT
B AR S AR A

HEREARAE

HAE LA EEARLS
B



2693323
1382845
2102239
0940651
1315902
0356845
2632003
1636806
0776094
1277295
1561251
2946069

2743366
2551730
2412658
2503279
1001576
0952584
2566163
2894450
2380738
0736863
2969867
1654651
2726871
1033437
0931153
2872366
1513243
2537358
2284046
2064364
2767789

JINAN MA INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
JINGZHONGKANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JINSHIJIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JOINT ELITE LIMITED

JOY SMART INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JOY WORLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

IS OUTDOORS LIMITED

Jumbo Energy Co., Limited

KING TAT HONG LIMITED

KOZZU TRADING (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
Kanazawa Holdings Limited

Kin Bo Tai Interior Design And Build Company Limited

LI TONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LI YAN COLLEGE OF CHINESE MEDICINE LIMITED
LL Fine Wines and Whisky Limited
LOONGYU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LUCK RAINBOW DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LUCKY MONEY HONG KONG LIMITED
LUFFISH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Letz Nozawa Limited

Luxe Lifestyle Living Company Limited

MAN YUE FAST FOOD LIMITED

MIGHTY WILL CORPORATION LIMITED
MYBEAR HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
MediaFirst-HK Limited

Ming Ho Decoration Company Limited
NEURON CREATION LIMITED

NEW EAGLE MARINE SERVICE LIMITED
NICE TEAM LIMITED

NORAB SUPPLY LIMITED

NORWAY INVESTMENT LIMITED

National Marketing (Hong Kong) Limited

Nemico Limited
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2571322
3019213
0994406
2914306
1045929
2283444
2241305
2482126
2235952
3039176
2628944
2629292
1887588
0582130
2511785
2168783
2037693

2086498
0608361
1301134
1065307
2819965
1189276
1274015
1765620
1350131

NetThink Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Night Shine International Elderly Services Holding Limited

ONE CAR HK LIMITED -THE-

ORATEK (HK) LIMITED

PEACH TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

PETRA & SONS CAPITAL (ASIA) LIMITED
PLANET ALLY LIMITED

PO HONG GLOBAL LIMITED

POWER BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
PREVEGO LIMITED

Pioneer Design (Hong Kong) Limited

PlayArt Technology Limited

Qi's Magic Design Institution Limited

REDGOLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RICH BEST (HONG KONG) LIMITED

RICH SEA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ROADSTONE AW CO., LIMITED

S&J Global Trading Limited

SAMROK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SAMTEX TRADING LIMITED

SANHENG (INTERNATIONAL) HOLDING LIMITED
SCV Technology Co., Limited

SHENZHEN FLOURISHING INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS
LIMITED

SHUN MING (CORNERSTONE FOUNDATION) LIMITED
SILK ROAD TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SILVER GRAIN LIMITED

SINO HO MATERIAL CO. LIMITED

SINO-US RONGYI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SITAI (HK) LIMITED

SKYSEA NET LIMITED

SKYWORLD INC. LIMITED

SMAA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
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1350266
0631159
2935702
0453531
1773708
1053319
2388548
2016073
2916148
2860235

2267019

3009462
3009606
2720152
2832140
2759688
2505299
2220733
3045025
1208532
2387968
1196345
2723677
3008962
3047553
2915878
2732704
1797524
2391849
0673834
2445394
2032706

SPREAD WELL CORPORATION LIMITED
STAR SERVICES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SUIFANG INDUSTRIAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SUN LIN TRADING (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
SUN RISING INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUPERWINGS-CHINA CO., LIMITED
SYNERGY ELITE LIMITED

SZ BAOLONGSHENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Shenghui International Trading Limited

Singapore Harvard International Education Group Co., Limited

Spark Crafts and Gifts Co., Limited

Standard Green Energy Development Limited
Standard Green Energy Technologies Limited
Strategic Associates ( HK ) Limited

TECTONA LIMITED

TIGER BROTHERS HK COMPANY LIMITED
TIMES GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

TING INFLUX COMPANY LIMITED
TONGZHAN GLASSES LIMITED
TRANSGLOBE SHIPPING LIMITED

TRUE ADVENTURE OUTDOOR CO., LIMITED
TU DESIGNHUB LIMITED

Tailiyuantex Co., Limited

Thymus Consulting Limited

Tidy Up (HK) Corporate Services Limited
Timothy Consultancy Limited

Top Tier Technology Limited

UMEZONE ADAPTIVE LEARNING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

UNIQUE ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED
VENTURE STAR LIMITED

VESTERAALENS ASIA LIMITED

VIKING RETAIL LIMITED
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2231891 VK Global Ventures Limited
0081195 VMC HOLDINGS LIMITED
2593477 W&X SHIPPING LIMITED
2901424 WAH HING (GLOBAL) TRADING LIMITED
0949548 WAI KEI GAS CONTRACTOR ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
2034847 WISER WORLD LIMITED
2698392 WORLDTRADE CITY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
1615830 Waitt Group Limited
3021197 Weiyi Weijing HK CO., LIMITED
2823051 XUJIA TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
1931010 XUZHOU METALFORMING SOLUTIONS CO., LIMITED
2748555 Xingyi (HK) Trading Limited
2940533 Y. K. L. CORPORATION LIMITED
2540032 YAU SHING ADVERTISING PRODUCTION LIMITED
2841431 YISHU ENERGY CO., LIMITED
2927569 YOUPEI ENGINE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
2061055 YUNONG (CHINA) ANIMAL HEALTH PRODUCTS LIMITED
2088458 Yi Jun Company Limited
2889497 Yiwuxiyu Import And Export Co., Limited
3010204 Yu Yao International Trade Co., Limited
0797839 ZHEN HONG CONTAINER TERMINALS LIMITED
1754262 ZHENGZHOU HUAER ELECTRO-OPTICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED
2916157 Zehe International Trading Limited
2230725 Zero One International Holding Limited
2793267
3036047
2964288
18 November 2022
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Karen S. F. CHAN for Registrar of Companies



	G.N. 6602

